

महाराष्ट्र MAHARASHTRA

O 2023 O

92AA 363078

NC 6513





MARRIAGE AFFIDAVIT

We,

- 1). Mrs. Vaishali Deepak Bhujbal
- 2). Mr. Deepak Digambar Bhujbal

Both are Adult, Indian Inhabitant, at present residing at Flat No. B-104, Mangalmurti Co-Operative Housing Society Ltd., Near S.P More College, Sector No.15, New Panvel, Tal.-Panvel, Dist.-Raigad-410206 do solemnly declare & affirm as under: That we are married under Hindu Marriage Act/Rights/Customs on date F13th February 2013, at Gopalpura Dangepanch Karyalay, Chakan Chauk, Devachi Alandi, Tal.-Khed, Dist.-Pune. That our marriage is not registered with concerned Authority of Marriage in Panvel Municipal Corporation, Raigad District, Maharashtra.

I the deponent no 1 state that my maiden name was Ms. Vaishali Vilas Gholap and after marriage my name and identity changed as Mrs. Vaishali Deepak Bhujbal and at present I am possessing my identity Cards such as Pan Card in my marital name as Mrs. Vaishali Deepak Bhujbal.

We are swearing this Affidavit to ascertain our marital status and to submit it before the concerned authority of marriage to register Our Marriage. We state that Following is witness present in our marriage.

- Mr. Sumeet Digambar Bhujbal, adult, Residing at Flat No.B-104, Mangalmurti Co-Operative Housing Society Ltd., Near S.P More College, Sector No.15, New Panvel, Tal.-Panvel, Dist.-Raigad-410206.
- Mr. Digambar Vitthal Bhujbal, adult, Residing at Flat No.B-104, Mangalmurti Co-Operative Housing Society Ltd., Near S.P More College, Sector No.15, New Panvel, Tal.-Panvel, Dist.-Raigad-410206.
- Mr. Vinod Tukaram Shinalkar, adult, Residing at Flat No.A/305, Hari Ashirwad Co-Operative Housing Society Ltd., Plot No. 18, Sector no. 15A, New Panvel-410206

..2..

NOTE DIS! AN

10.6513

We have affixed our photograph for identification purpose as under

..3..





* ADV SHARADAU, PIKLARI HEW PAWEL DIST RANGAD MANUSASHITTA REG. NA) GSU RXR ST. (MIRKINS NUMERAL OF

Whatever stated herein above is true and correct to the best of our knowledge and belief, and nothing in material is concealed there from, if any of the statement found to be incorrect or wrong, we are liable to punish under section 199, 209 of the Indian Penal Code.

Solemnly affirmed at Panvel on this 9th August 2024.

√. p.Bhujbal 1 Mrs. Vaishali Deepak Bhujbal

Deponent no 1.

21

તેલાં સામાપ્રે દિલે કામ ઠકાંગ્ર માત્ર જ્યાંગ્રામાં

Bh

2) Mr. Deepak Digambar Bhujbal

Deponent no 2.

